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1240 1 0.05% 1 0.05% 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.03% 1 0.03%

1230 0.00% 1 0.05% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 1 0.03%

1220 0.00% 1 0.05% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 1 0.03%

1210 0.00% 1 0.05% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 1 0.03%

1200 0.00% 1 0.05% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 1 0.03%

1190 0.00% 1 0.05% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 1 0.03%

1180 1 0.05% 2 0.10% 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.03% 2 0.06%

1170 0.00% 2 0.10% 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.00% 2 0.06%

1160 1 0.05% 3 0.15% 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.03% 3 0.09%

1150 2 0.10% 5 0.25% 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.06% 5 0.16%

1140 1 0.05% 6 0.30% 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.03% 6 0.19%

1130 3 0.15% 9 0.45% 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.09% 9 0.28%

1120 2 0.10% 11 0.55% 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.06% 11 0.34%

1110 2 0.10% 13 0.65% 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.06% 13 0.41%

1100 3 0.15% 16 0.80% 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.09% 16 0.50%

1090 2 0.10% 18 0.90% 2 0.16% 2 0.16% 4 0.12% 20 0.62%

1080 5 0.25% 23 1.16% 0.00% 2 0.16% 5 0.16% 25 0.78%

1070 7 0.35% 30 1.51% 1 0.08% 3 0.25% 8 0.25% 33 1.03%

1060 5 0.25% 35 1.76% 0.00% 3 0.25% 5 0.16% 38 1.18%

1050 6 0.30% 41 2.06% 0.00% 3 0.25% 6 0.19% 44 1.37%

1040 8 0.40% 49 2.46% 2 0.16% 5 0.41% 10 0.31% 54 1.68%

1030 6 0.30% 55 2.76% 3 0.25% 8 0.66% 9 0.28% 63 1.96%

1020 12 0.60% 67 3.37% 0.00% 8 0.66% 12 0.37% 75 2.34%

1010 14 0.70% 81 4.07% 1 0.08% 9 0.74% 15 0.47% 90 2.81%

1000 7 0.35% 88 4.42% 1 0.08% 10 0.82% 8 0.25% 98 3.06%

990 17 0.85% 105 5.27% 0.00% 10 0.82% 17 0.53% 115 3.59%

980 20 1.00% 125 6.28% 3 0.25% 13 1.07% 23 0.72% 138 4.30%

970 17 0.85% 142 7.13% 7 0.58% 20 1.64% 24 0.75% 162 5.05%

960 26 1.31% 168 8.44% 6 0.49% 26 2.14% 32 1.00% 194 6.05%

950 32 1.61% 200 10.05% 6 0.49% 32 2.63% 38 1.18% 232 7.23%

940 33 1.66% 233 11.70% 4 0.33% 36 2.96% 37 1.15% 269 8.39%

930 29 1.46% 262 13.16% 10 0.82% 46 3.78% 39 1.22% 308 9.60%

920 32 1.61% 294 14.77% 5 0.41% 51 4.19% 37 1.15% 345 10.76%

910 40 2.01% 334 16.78% 12 0.99% 63 5.18% 52 1.62% 397 12.38%

900 49 2.46% 383 19.24% 13 1.07% 76 6.25% 62 1.93% 459 14.31%

890 42 2.11% 425 21.35% 13 1.07% 89 7.32% 55 1.71% 514 16.03%

880 48 2.41% 473 23.76% 17 1.40% 106 8.72% 65 2.03% 579 18.05%

870 49 2.46% 522 26.22% 22 1.81% 128 10.53% 71 2.21% 650 20.27%

860 58 2.91% 580 29.13% 19 1.56% 147 12.09% 77 2.40% 727 22.67%

850 59 2.96% 639 32.09% 38 3.13% 185 15.21% 97 3.02% 824 25.69%

840 43 2.16% 682 34.25% 30 2.47% 215 17.68% 73 2.28% 897 27.97%

830 52 2.61% 734 36.87% 23 1.89% 238 19.57% 75 2.34% 972 30.31%

820 71 3.57% 805 40.43% 23 1.89% 261 21.46% 94 2.93% 1,066 33.24%

810 55 2.76% 860 43.19% 29 2.38% 290 23.85% 84 2.62% 1,150 35.86%

800 62 3.11% 922 46.31% 41 3.37% 331 27.22% 103 3.21% 1,253 39.07%

790 67 3.37% 989 49.67% 31 2.55% 362 29.77% 98 3.06% 1,351 42.13%

780 70 3.52% 1,059 53.19% 30 2.47% 392 32.24% 100 3.12% 1,451 45.24%

770 52 2.61% 1,111 55.80% 32 2.63% 424 34.87% 84 2.62% 1,535 47.86%

760 73 3.67% 1,184 59.47% 40 3.29% 464 38.16% 113 3.52% 1,648 51.39%

750 55 2.76% 1,239 62.23% 43 3.54% 507 41.69% 98 3.06% 1,746 54.44%

740 79 3.97% 1,318 66.20% 57 4.69% 564 46.38% 136 4.24% 1,882 58.68%

730 58 2.91% 1,376 69.11% 48 3.95% 612 50.33% 106 3.31% 1,988 61.99%

720 56 2.81% 1,432 71.92% 38 3.13% 650 53.45% 94 2.93% 2,082 64.92%

710 58 2.91% 1,490 74.84% 50 4.11% 700 57.57% 108 3.37% 2,190 68.29%

700 41 2.06% 1,531 76.90% 37 3.04% 737 60.61% 78 2.43% 2,268 70.72%

690 60 3.01% 1,591 79.91% 45 3.70% 782 64.31% 105 3.27% 2,373 73.99%

680 42 2.11% 1,633 82.02% 31 2.55% 813 66.86% 73 2.28% 2,446 76.27%

670 41 2.06% 1,674 84.08% 37 3.04% 850 69.90% 78 2.43% 2,524 78.70%

660 41 2.06% 1,715 86.14% 35 2.88% 885 72.78% 76 2.37% 2,600 81.07%

650 31 1.56% 1,746 87.69% 38 3.13% 923 75.90% 69 2.15% 2,669 83.22%

640 35 1.76% 1,781 89.45% 33 2.71% 956 78.62% 68 2.12% 2,737 85.34%

630 30 1.51% 1,811 90.96% 28 2.30% 984 80.92% 58 1.81% 2,795 87.15%

620 27 1.36% 1,838 92.32% 25 2.06% 1,009 82.98% 52 1.62% 2,847 88.77%

610 20 1.00% 1,858 93.32% 25 2.06% 1,034 85.03% 45 1.40% 2,892 90.18%

600 22 1.10% 1,880 94.42% 24 1.97% 1,058 87.01% 46 1.43% 2,938 91.61%

590 18 0.90% 1,898 95.33% 29 2.38% 1,087 89.39% 47 1.47% 2,985 93.08%

580 11 0.55% 1,909 95.88% 18 1.48% 1,105 90.87% 29 0.90% 3,014 93.98%

570 19 0.95% 1,928 96.84% 18 1.48% 1,123 92.35% 37 1.15% 3,051 95.14%

560 15 0.75% 1,943 97.59% 23 1.89% 1,146 94.24% 38 1.18% 3,089 96.32%

550 13 0.65% 1,956 98.24% 10 0.82% 1,156 95.07% 23 0.72% 3,112 97.04%

540 5 0.25% 1,961 98.49% 11 0.90% 1,167 95.97% 16 0.50% 3,128 97.54%

530 8 0.40% 1,969 98.90% 10 0.82% 1,177 96.79% 18 0.56% 3,146 98.10%

520 6 0.30% 1,975 99.20% 9 0.74% 1,186 97.53% 15 0.47% 3,161 98.57%

510 5 0.25% 1,980 99.45% 7 0.58% 1,193 98.11% 12 0.37% 3,173 98.94%

500 2 0.10% 1,982 99.55% 7 0.58% 1,200 98.68% 9 0.28% 3,182 99.22%

490 3 0.15% 1,985 99.70% 3 0.25% 1,203 98.93% 6 0.19% 3,188 99.41%

480 2 0.10% 1,987 99.80% 6 0.49% 1,209 99.42% 8 0.25% 3,196 99.66%

470 2 0.10% 1,989 99.90% 3 0.25% 1,212 99.67% 5 0.16% 3,201 99.81%

460 2 0.10% 1,991 100.00% 3 0.25% 1,215 99.92% 5 0.16% 3,206 99.97%

450 0.00% 1,991 100.00% 0.00% 1,215 99.92% 0.00% 3,206 99.97%

440 0.00% 1,991 100.00% 0.00% 1,215 99.92% 0.00% 3,206 99.97%

430 0.00% 1,991 100.00% 0.00% 1,215 99.92% 0.00% 3,206 99.97%

420 0.00% 1,991 100.00% 0.00% 1,215 99.92% 0.00% 3,206 99.97%

410 0.00% 1,991 100.00% 0.00% 1,215 99.92% 0.00% 3,206 99.97%

400 0.00% 1,991 100.00% 1 0.08% 1,216 100.00% 1 0.03% 3,207 100.00%
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